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 34 38BOMBAY HOST  43231A1026123 -4-5 0 0 14840 INDIA  1

 13 18BOMBAY BOMBAY CENTRAL  43231A1026127 -5-5 0 0 04840 INDIA  1

 36 40BOMBAY EAST BOMBAY  43231A1026131 -4-5 0 1 04840 INDIA  1

 15 15BOMBAY MAHIM  43231A1026137  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  3

 10 10BOMBAY PRARTHANA SAMAJ  43231A1026142  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  13

 44 42BOMBAY SHIVAJI PARK  43231A1026145  2 0 0 0 24840 INDIA  4

 188 131BOMBAY SION  43231A1026146  57-4 0 0 614840 INDIA  0

 7 7BOMBAY WADALA  43231A1026148  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  3

 18 17BOMBAY WALKESHWAR  43231A1026152  1-1 0 2 04840 INDIA  2

 7 7MUMBAI CITY CENTER  43231A1026166  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  7

 12 12BOMBAY KHETWADI  43231A1028214  0-1 1 0 04840 INDIA  1

 44 43BOMBAY CUFFE PARADE  43231A1029684  1 0 0 0 14840 INDIA  0

 119 125BOMBAY MANDVI EAST  43231A1029689 -6-7 0 1 04840 INDIA  1

 0 7BOMBAY MARINE DRIVE  63231A1030668 -7-7 0 0 04840 INDIA  13

 14 13BOMBAY PAREL  43231A1032044  1 0 0 0 14840 INDIA  0

 17 15BOMBAY CHUNABHATTI  43231A1033474  2 0 0 0 24840 INDIA  5

 33 12PRABHADEVI  43231A1033607  21-2 0 0 234840 INDIA  1

 92 90BYCULLA  43231A1034140  2-2 0 0 44840 INDIA  0

 4 4BOMBAY GIRGAUM  43231A1040475  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  7

 123 117BOMBAY CHURCHGATE  43231A1041242  6 0 0 0 64840 INDIA  6

 35 32BOMBAY BABULNATH  43231A1042020  3-2 0 0 54840 INDIA  1

 8 6BOMBAY DHOBI TALAO  43231A1042609  2 0 0 0 24840 INDIA  3

 20 20BOMBAY PYDHONIE  43231A1044780  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  6

 14 13BOMBAY ADARSH NAGAR  43231A1050205  1 0 0 0 14840 INDIA  6

 74 82BOMBAY J J CRESCENT  43231A1052034 -8-8 0 0 04840 INDIA  1

 35 35BOMBAY KINGS CIRCLE  43231A1052581  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  7

 13 14BOMBAY GATEWAY  43231A1053571 -1-1 0 0 04840 INDIA  0

 18 18BOMBAY QUEENSWAY  43231A1053669  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  8

 63 72BOMBAY PANCHRATNA  43231A1054499 -9-9 0 0 04840 INDIA  1

 11 11BOMBAY BALLARD ESTATE  43231A1054707  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  3

 26 31BOMBAY SOUTH HILL  43231A1055773 -5-9 0 4 04840 INDIA  2

 5 2BOMBAY SOUTHERN HEIGHTS  43231A1056054  3 0 2 0 14840 INDIA  2

 4 4BOMBAY GARDEN VIEW  43231A1057008  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  6

 34 32BOMBAY MAHANAGAR  43231A1057144  2 0 0 0 24840 INDIA  0

 7 6MUMBAI NARIMAN POINT  43231A1059006  1 0 1 0 04840 INDIA  2

 18 18MUMBAI SHANTI DOOT  43231A1067473  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  12

 25 26Mumbai Midtown  43231A1132034 -1-1 0 0 04840 INDIA  2

 33 28Mumbai Millennials  43231A1134071  5 0 0 0 54840 INDIA  6

 11 11Mumbai New Marine Drive  43231A1138548  0 0 0 0 04840 INDIA  23
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 19 18Mumbai Elite  43231A1144313  1 0 0 1 04840 INDIA  0

 17 7Mumbai Worli  43231A1151262  10 0 0 0 104840 INDIA  0

 94 68Mumbai Dadar Jewels  43231A1151339  26-21 2 20 254840 INDIA  0

 3 0Mumbai SoBo Youth  43231A1171923  3 0 0 0 34840 INDIA  6

 16 15Mumbai Legacy  43231A1180543  1 0 1 0 04840 INDIA  1

 40 0Mumbai HWARF NGO  43231A1185127  40 0 0 0 404840 INDIA  2

 13 0Mumbai Udaan  43231A1185145  13-10 0 0 234840 INDIA  2

 20 0Mumbai Saffron  43231A1185170  20 0 0 0 204840 INDIA  6

 17 0Mumbai Solaris  43231A1185251  17-3 0 0 204840 INDIA  2

 20 0Mumbai Digital Pride  43231A1185381  20 0 0 0 204840 INDIA  4

 35 0Mumbai Mahanagar NextGen  43231A1185456  35-1 0 0 364840 INDIA  0

 27 0Mumbai Anjuman Educare  53231A1191026  27 0 0 0 274840 INDIA  1

 23 0Mumbai Bollywood  53231A1192312  23 0 0 0 234840 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  29  7  104  1,628 1,332  364  296 52
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 3231A1

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBOMBAY MARINE DRIVE 11-2025030668

CancelledBOMBAY MARINE DRIVE 12-2025030668

Newly CharteredMumbai HWARF NGO 07-2025185127

Good StandingMumbai HWARF NGO 10-2025185127

Newly CharteredMumbai Udaan 07-2025185145

Good StandingMumbai Udaan 10-2025185145

Newly CharteredMumbai Saffron 07-2025185170

Good StandingMumbai Saffron 10-2025185170

Newly CharteredMumbai Solaris 07-2025185251

Good StandingMumbai Solaris 10-2025185251

Newly CharteredMumbai Digital Pride 07-2025185381

Good StandingMumbai Digital Pride 10-2025185381

Newly CharteredMumbai Mahanagar NextGen 07-2025185456

Good StandingMumbai Mahanagar NextGen 10-2025185456

Newly CharteredMumbai Anjuman Educare 11-2025191026

Newly CharteredMumbai Bollywood 01-2026192312
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